PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT **NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:** Corrective Assignment to correct the THE 1ST INVENTOR'S LAST NAME

previously recorded on Reel 039968 Frame 0031. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the CHANGE OF 1ST INVENTOR'S LAST NAME FROM "CURTAIN" TO --CURTIN--.

EPAS ID: PAT4217966

RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID: 504100031

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Execution Date |
|---------------------|----------------|
| DANIEL J. CURTIN | 09/20/2016 |
| William W. REYNOLDS | 09/20/2016 |
| Peter R. STRAPP | 09/24/2016 |
| Daniel KENNEDY | 09/20/2016 |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | Tate Access Floors Leasing, Inc. |
|-----------------|----------------------------------|
| Street Address: | 1209 Orange Street |
| City: | Wilmington, DE |
| State/Country: | USA |
| Postal Code: | 19801 |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number |
|---------------------|----------|
| Application Number: | 15288551 |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(703)836-2787 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-836-6400 Email: email@oliff.com DARLE M. SHORT Correspondent Name:

OLIFF PLC Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 320850

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22320-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 169892 NAME OF SUBMITTER: CYNDI RACINE SIGNATURE: /Cyndi Racine/ 01/10/2017 DATE SIGNED:

PATENT REEL: 040934 FRAME: 0356 504171288

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assign_and_Cover#page1.tif source=Assign_and_Cover#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 040934 FRAME: 0357

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4088595

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|----------------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | ASSIGNMENT |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Execution Date |
|---------------------|----------------|
| Daniel J. CURTAIN | 09/20/2016 |
| William W. REYNOLDS | 09/20/2016 |
| Peter R. STRAPP | 09/24/2016 |
| Daniel KENNEDY | 09/20/2016 |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | Tate Access Floors Leasing, Inc. |
|-----------------|----------------------------------|
| Street Address: | 1209 Orange Street |
| City: | Wilmington, Delaware |
| State/Country: | United States |
| Postal Code: | 19801 |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number |
|---------------------|----------|
| Application Number: | 15288551 |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)836-2787

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-836-6400 Email: email@oliff.com

Correspondent Name: DARLE M. SHORT

Address Line 1: OLIFF PLC
Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 320850

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22320-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 169892

NAME OF SUBMITTER: RENEE TISDALE

SIGNATURE: /Renee Tisdale/

DATE SIGNED: 10/07/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=4487768_1#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 040934 FRAME: 0358

ASSIGNMENT

| | Insert | (1) | Daniel J. CURTIN | (2) | William W. REYNOLDS | |
|--|--|--|--|---|--|--------------|
| 1-8) | Legal Name(s) | (3) | Peter R. STRAPP | (4) | Daniel Kennedy | |
| | of Inventor(s) | (5) | | (6) | | |
| | | (7) | | (8) | | |
| | | the unc | | of which are l | r good and valuable consideration paid to each of the each acknowledged, each undersigned agrees to | |
| 9) | Insert Name of Assignee | (9) | TATE ACCESS FLOORS LEASI | NG, INC. | | |
| 10) | Insert Address of Assignee | (10) | 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, | Delaware 1980 | 1 | |
| | | the ent inventi contin | tire right, title and interest for the Union, and in all applications for patent | ited States of A including any eissue applicati | rirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, merica as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, on(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues invention known as | |
| 11) | Insert Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign | (11) | STRUT WITH NON-STRUCTUR | RAL INFILL | | |
| | Application Number | (Attor | ney Docket No. 169892 |), i | iled on even date herewith or as | |
| 12) | Alternative | (12) | U.S. Application Number | | | |
| | Identification for | | | | | |
| | filed applications | filed | | | | |
| nd goin laims of eexamir esulting ntire int | or provisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agreenation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned auth g from said application(s) to terest herein assigned, and gnment is binding on Assig | erence or perest to executional Convices to perforited States are perforited States and a that he or such as the performant As that he or and As that he or an and As that he or an another hearth he or an anothe | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the United States and will not exist the commissioner of the entire in the has not executed, and will not exist the commissioner, assigns a signor's heirs, successors, assigns a | J.S. Patent and neterest, and co secute, any agind legal representations. | Obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that tentatives. | |
| nd goin laims of eexamir esulting ntire int his assig | ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned auth gfrom said application(s) to terest herein assigned, and gnment is binding on Assig 6) Each undersigned here try or desirable in order to co | presence or presence or presence or presence of converse to perform the states and the presence of the said A that he or some and As the presence of the said A that he or some and As the presence of the said A that he or some and As the presence of the said A that he or some and As the presence of the said A that he or some and As the presence of the said A that he or some and the said A that he or s | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the Ussignee, as Assignee of the entire in the has not executed, and will not existed the firm of OLIFF PLC the power to | Troperty or simple necessary to J.S. Patent and interest, and concecute, any agind legal repre- linsert on this and tradem: | ilar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that ientatives. ssignment any further identification that may be ark Office for recordation of this document. | |
| elaims of eexamir esulting entire inthis assigneessar | ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned auth grom said application(s) to terest herein assigned, and gnment is binding on Assig 6) Each undersigned here try or desirable in order to co | erence or poses to executional Convices to perform the States corizes and the said A that he or some and As oby grants to mply with | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the United States Patents and will not exactly be firm of OLIFF PLC the power to a the rules of the United States Patents. | Troperty or simple necessary to J.S. Patent and interest, and concecute, any agind legal repre- linsert on this and tradem: | ilar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that ientatives. ssignment any further identification that may be ark Office for recordation of this document. | |
| elaims of eexamir esulting intire inthis assign eccessar | ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned auth gfrom said application(s) to terest herein assigned, and gnment is binding on Assig 6) Each undersigned here try or desirable in order to co | erence or poses to executional Convices to perform the States corizes and the said A that he or some and As oby grants to mply with | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the United States Patents and will not exactly be firm of OLIFF PLC the power to a the rules of the United States Patents. | Troperty or simple necessary to J.S. Patent and interest, and concecute, any agind legal repre- linsert on this and tradem: | ilar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that ientatives. ssignment any further identification that may be ark Office for recordation of this document. | |
| eexamir esulting intire inthis assignecessar | ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned auth grom said application(s) to terest herein assigned, and gnment is binding on Assig 6) Each undersigned here try or desirable in order to co | prence or poses to executional Convices to perform the States and of the said A that he or such that he or suc | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the Ussignee, as Assignee of the entire is she has not executed, and will not exsigner's heirs, successors, assigns a the firm of OLIFF PLC the power to a the rules of the United States Pater e undersigned on the date(s) opposition. | Troperty or simple necessary to J.S. Patent and interest, and concecute, any agind legal repre- linsert on this and tradem: | ilar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that isentatives. ssignment any further identification that may be ark Office for recordation of this document. signed name(s). | |
| nd goin laims of eexamir esulting ntire inthis assig ecessar | ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned auth a grown said application(s) to the terest herein assigned, and agnment is binding on Assigned 6) Each undersigned here by or desirable in order to consider the terms of the t | prence or press to executional Convices to perform the States and Italian that he or some and Astronomy with the Italian that he or some and Astronomy with the Italian that he or some and Astronomy with the Italian that he or some and Astronomy with the Italian that he or some and Astronomy with the Italian that he I | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the University of the entire in the has not executed, and will not existed the firm of OLIFF PLC the power to a the rules of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opportunity of the University | Troperty or simple necessary to J.S. Patent and interest, and concecute, any agind legal repre- linsert on this and tradem: | ilar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that intentatives. ssignment any further identification that may be ark Office for recordation of this document. signed name(s). (SEAL) | |
| nd goin laims of eexamir esulting ntire inf nis assig ecessar | ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned auth agrows said application(s) to the terest herein assigned, and such that is binding on Assigned in order to control of the terest herein assigned here by or desirable in order to control of the terest herein assigned here by or desirable in order to control of the terest herein assigned here by or desirable in order to control of the terest herein assigned here by or desirable in order to control of the terest herein assigned here by or desirable in order to control of the terest herein assigned here by or desirable in order to control of the terest herein assigned herein ass | prence or press to executional Convices to perform the States are the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and they are the are they are the they are the they are they are they are they are the they | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the University of the entire in the has not executed, and will not exist the firm of OLIFF PLC the power to a the rules of the United States Patente e undersigned on the date(s) opportunity of the University | Troperty or simple necessary to J.S. Patent and interest, and concecute, any agind legal repre- linsert on this and tradem: | ilar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that centatives. ssignment any further identification that may be ark Office for recordation of this document. signed name(s). (SEAL) | |
| eexamir esulting intire inthis assignecessar Date Date Date | ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned auth gfrom said application(s) to deterest herein assigned, and signment is binding on Assigned or desirable in order to compare the such as t | prence or press to executional Convices to perform the States are the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and As they grants to the said A that he or so nor and they are the are they are the they are the they are they are they are they are the they | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the University of the entire in the has not executed, and will not existed the firm of OLIFF PLC the power to the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente and entire in the rules of the United States Patente in the rules of the United States | Troperty or simple necessary to J.S. Patent and interest, and concecute, any agind legal repre- linsert on this and tradem: | ilar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that tentatives. ssignment any further identification that may be ark Office for recordation of this document. signed name(s). (SEAL) (SEAL) | |
| claims of eexamir esulting intire inthis assignecessary | ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author grown said application(s) to terest herein assigned, and grown to be in the said application of the said applica | prence or press to executional Convices to perform the States are the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor and A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the Lassignee, as Assignee of the entire is the has not executed, and will not exist experience of the FLC the power to a the firm of OLIFF PLC the power to a the rules of the United States Patente e undersigned on the date(s) opportunity in the protection of the United States Patente e undersigned on the date(s) opportunity inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature | Troperty or simple necessary to J.S. Patent and interest, and concecute, any agind legal repre- linsert on this and tradem: | ilar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that tentatives. ssignment any further identification that may be ark Office for recordation of this document. signed name(s). (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) | |
| Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date | ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned auth gfrom said application(s) to terest herein assigned, and gnment is binding on Assigned beach undersigned here by or desirable in order to consider the said application of th | prence or press to executional Convices to perform the States are the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor and A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the Lassignee, as Assignee of the entire is the has not executed, and will not exsigner's heirs, successors, assigns at the firm of OLIFF PLC the power to a the rules of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opportunity in the rules of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opportunity inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature | Troperty or simple necessary to J.S. Patent and interest, and concecute, any agind legal repre- linsert on this and tradem: | ilar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that tentatives. ssignment any further identification that may be ark Office for recordation of this document. signed name(s). (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) | |
| eexamir esulting intire inthis assig ecessar Date Date Date Date My Con | ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author grows aid application(s) to terest herein assigned, and gnment is binding on Assig 6) Each undersigned here by or desirable in order to compare the control of the con | prence or press to executional Convices to perform the States are the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor and As the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor and A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor an are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A that he or so nor are the said A | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the Usesignee, as Assignee of the entire is she has not executed, and will not exsigner's heirs, successors, assigns at the firm of OLIFF PLC the power to a the rules of the United States Patente e undersigned on the date(s) opportunity in the rules of the United States Patente e undersigned on the date(s) opportunity inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature | Troperty or simple necessary to J.S. Patent and interest, and concecute, any agind legal repre- linsert on this and tradem: | ilar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that tentatives. ssignment any further identification that may be ark Office for recordation of this document. signed name(s). (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) | Henrick |
| claims of eexamir esulting intire inthis assignate cessar. | ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author grows aid application(s) to terest herein assigned, and gnment is binding on Assig 6) Each undersigned here by or desirable in order to compare the such as the | erence or pees to executional Converse to perform the states or ited States or ited States and the state of the said A that he or some and As the performance of the said A that he or some and the performance of the performan | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the Ussignee, as Assignee of the entire in the has not executed, and will not exsigner's heirs, successors, assigns at the firm of OLIFF PLC the power to a the rules of the United States Patente e undersigned on the date(s) opportunity in the rules of the United States Patente e undersigned on the date(s) opportunity inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature | Troperty or simple necessary to U.S. Patent and cherest, and co recute, any agind legal representation of this and Trademissite the under | ilar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that tentatives. ssignment any further identification that may be ark Office for recordation of this document. signed name(s). (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) | Tuning 17.33 |
| claims of eexamir esulting intire inthis assignate cessar. | ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author grows aid application(s) to terest herein assigned, and gnment is binding on Assig 6) Each undersigned here by or desirable in order to compare the such as the | erence or pees to executional Converse to perform the states or ited States or ited States and the state of the said A that he or some and As the performance of the said A that he or some and the performance of the performan | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the Unissignee, as Assignee of the entire it is the has not executed, and will not exist the firm of OLIFF PLC the power to in the rules of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposite undersigned | Troperty or simple necessary to U.S. Patent and cherest, and co recute, any agind legal representation of this and Trademissite the under | ilar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that tentatives. ssignment any further identification that may be ark Office for recordation of this document. signed name(s). (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) | |
| Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date | ng forward with such interfer 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author of the start of a polication (s) to the terest herein assigned, and gnment is binding on Assig 6) Each undersigned here by or desirable in order to compare the start of the start | erence or pees to executional Converse to perform the states or ited States or ited States and the state of the said A that he or some and As the performance of the said A that he or some and the performance of the performan | ute all papers and documents and perention for Protection of Industrial Form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the Unissignee, as Assignee of the entire it is the has not executed, and will not exist the firm of OLIFF PLC the power to in the rules of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the date(s) opposition of the United States Patente undersigned on the United States Patente undersigned undersigned on the United States Patente undersigned undersig | Troperty or simple necessary to U.S. Patent and cherest, and co recute, any agind legal representation of this and Trademissite the under | ilar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or Trademark Office to issue any and all patents venants that he or she has full right to convey the eement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees that tentatives. ssignment any further identification that may be ark Office for recordation of this document. signed name(s). (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) | |